Citation
E0054703
E0043370
E0047341
E0058250
E0055414
124228
123816
123816
E0050865
E0050865
E0049239
E0045826
E0045826
E0049826
E0049826
E0049826
E0049829
E0052844
E0041617
E0049286
E0055356
E0055356
E0055356
111325
111325
E0041618
E0043368
E0045407
E0045407
E0045409
E0048827
E0048827
E0048828

Name

LOZANO, ANTHONY MANUEL
SAUCEDO, CESAR ISSAC
YOUNG, SUSAN GAIL
RASHID, FOUAD

WIGINGTON, BRANDY RICHELLE

MARTINEZ, URIAH LEE
FORGET, MICHAEL CORY
FORGET, MICHAEL CORY
PACHECO-RAMOS, JULIO
PACHECO-RAMOS, JULIO
VASQUEZ, MAURO

ORTIZ, EDUARDO

ORTIZ, EDUARDO

MEJIA MALDONADO, AGUSTIN
MEJIA MALDONADO, AGUSTIN
MEJIA MALDONADO, AGUSTIN
HARRIS, JUAN DUANE
MEADOWS, MIKAL

ESPARZA, JOSEPH GUADALUPE
BRADSHAW, MARCKUS LEWIS
CARTAGENA, JOSE GAITAN
CARTAGENA, JOSE GAITAN
CARTAGENA, JOSE GAITAN
GARCIA-REYES, YANET
GARCIA-REYES, YANET

SISK, ROGER DALE

DONELL, DONALD WAYNE II
HURTADO FRAZCO, RICARDO
HURTADO FRAZCO, RICARDO
SNOW, MATTHEW LEE
GAMEZ, JOSE

GAMEZ, JOSE

TASSET, DALTON JAMES

Status

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Status Date/Time
5/12/2023 9:30 AM
5/12/2023 9:30 AM
5/12/2023 9:30 AM
5/12/2023 9:30 AM
5/12/2023 9:30 AM
5/12/2023 9:30 AM
5/12/2023 9:30 AM
5/12/2023 9:30 AM
5/12/2023 9:30 AM
5/12/2023 9:30 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM

Offense

RAN STOP SIGN

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 62 MPH in a 45 MPH zone

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
SPEEDING 82 MPH ina 65 MPH zone
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 68 MPH ina 45 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

ANIMALS AND FOWLS - PUBLIC NUSIANCES
CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
LITTERING

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
ILLEGAL U-TURN



E0048832
E0049835
E0049837
E0049837
E0049842
E0049844
E0049845
E0049845
E0049846
E0058153
E0058155
E0058155
E0058157
E0058157
E0058157
125012

122991

E0048848
E0048848
E0058174
E0058174
E0058174

SMITH, CHRISTOPHER LEE
MONDIKA LLC,

MCDANIEL, BRITTANY MARIE
MCDANIEL, BRITTANY MARIE
NUNEZ, EVIDAL GRANADOS
HITE, CAMERON ISAAC
DUFFEY, NATOSHA L
DUFFEY, NATOSHA L
DUFFEY, NATOSHA L
JACKSON, CANDACE MICHELLE
AVALOS, ELI OTONIEL
AVALOS, ELI OTONIEL
RAMOS, OCTAVIANO JR
RAMOS, OCTAVIANO JR
RAMOS, OCTAVIANO JR
JACKSON, DESHONA DENISE
VARGAS-HERRERA, RAFAEL
SOLIS DAVILA, CHRISTIAN
SOLIS DAVILA, CHRISTIAN
RUIZ, WILLIAMS EFRAIN
RUIZ, WILLIAMS EFRAIN
RUIZ, WILLIAMS EFRAIN

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM
5/12/2023 10:00 AM

ILLEGAL U-TURN

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 64 MPH in a 40 MPH zone

SPEEDING 64 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH WRONG LICENSEPLATE
SPEEDING 61 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



